

Name of work - डिफेंस फायर ग्रेंड रिस री

एच 12-247 नम

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

02MBD
2024-25

RM/PA/DAN/24/0008

Danapur

DIVISION

Phulwari Shariff

SUB-DIVISION

MB No-1588

Measurement Book

Name of Agency - डी ई डि विन ओर २९-२५५ श्री. तारा

Final Bill

16
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Repair and maintenance of Road - From Gaurpur mission Main Road To Dhurachak.					
Agreement No - 02 MBD/2024-25					
N/Agency - Near Gaurpur Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
Date of Commencement 22/09/2024					
Actual date of Completion 20.03.2025					
Record measurement.					
Contract value Rs. 0					

02/05/25
J.E

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Clearing & Grubbing Road. Land --- etc.					
0.180 ha wide P-12 item No-1					
@ Rs 76926.08/ha					Rs 13847.00
2) Construction of Subgrade & Earthen shoulders.					
360.00 m ³ wide P-No-12 item No-2					
@ Rs 244.47/m ³					Rs 88009.00
3) Construction of G.S.B					
7.87 m ³ wide item No-3 P-No-12					
@ 2448.26/m ³					Rs 19269.00
4) WBM Grading -2					
5.06 m ³ wide P-No-12 item No-4					
@ 5422.04/m ³					Rs 27436.00
5) WBM Grading -03					
28.93 m ³ wide item No-5 P-No-12					
@ Rs 5205.48/m ³					Rs 150595.00
6) Prime Coat Prov 2					
385.73 m ² wide P-No-12 item No-6					
@ 57.04/m ²					Rs 22002.00
7) Tack Coat - Prov 8 apply etc					
2272.50 m ² wide P-No-13 item No-7					
@ 16.19/m ²					Rs 36792.00
8) SDBC - Prov & laying SDBC etc					
56.813 m ³ wide P-No-13 item No-8					

Continuation

Rs 357950.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 13741.11/m ³ —————					B. 78067400
9) Day Lean Cement Concrete lean etc.					
09.00 m ³ vide P-no 13 Item No-9					
@ 4854.02/m ³ —————					B. 43686000
10) Construction of panel concrete					
142.006 m ³ vide item No 10 P. No 13					
@ 9094.74/m ³ —————					B. 129150800
11) Killometer stone					
02 No vide item No 11 P. No - 13					
@ 2987.88/m ³ —————					B. 59760000
12) (iii) 200mm stone etc					
04.00 No vide item No-12 P. No (13)					
@ 827.17/m ³ —————					B. 53090000
13) (i) 600mm equilateral & triangle					
6.00 No vide item No 13 P. No - 13					
@ 4635.71/m ³ —————					B. 27814000
14) (ii) 600mm circular					
vide item No 14 P. No (14)					
2.00 No @ 6071.20/m ³ —————					12142000
15) (iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular etc					
vide item No 15 P. No - 14					
2.00 No @ 5924.26/m ³ —————					B. 18490000

Continuation

B. 252690800

6/2 2526908 =

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16) Planting of trees and their maintenance for one year: - 30.00 No wide P-No-14 Item No-16 @ 1305.10 / No					Rs 39153 =
17) Road Marking ^{with} with not applicable 1) GT Surface Re-Item No (17) P-No-14 120.00 m ² @ 886.50 / m ²					Rs 106380 =
18) ⁴ on CC Surface Re-Item No 18 P-No (14) 60.00 m ² @ 995.39 / m ²					Rs 59723 =
(19) Provision of 10% of material etc. Re-vide Item No 19 - P-No (14) = 03.00 No @ 11161.28 / No					Rs 33484 =
20) Plastering with cm etc. Re- vide Item No (20) P-No-14 37.56 m ² @ 194.14 / m ²					Rs 7292 =
21) Painting of coat etc. Re- vide item No (21) P-No-14 37.56 m ² @ 139.16 / m ²					Rs 5227 =

Continuation

6/2 2788167 =

20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Add. G.S.T 18% —					Rs 501870 =
Add L/C 1% —					Rs 27882 =
Add Saverage 1/2 (doubt) (+1)					21452
					Total — Rs 3339371 =
Less @ 0.5% per c.A —					18700 =
					Total due done. 3320671 =
Less as Paid for A/C Bill —					= 13100000 =
					3320671 =
					Net Balance Amount 2010671 =
					or Nil —

Continuation